
 
Agenda 
 

Friday, April 22 
 

9:00-9:10 
 
9:10-9:15 
 
 
9:15-10:00 
 
 
10:00-10:15 
 
10:15-11:00 
 
 
11:00-11:30 
 
 
11:30-12:00 
 
12:00-12:50 
 
 
12:50-1:00 

Meet and Greet Breakfast  
 
Welcome and Introductions 
Idania Reyes & Jason Suárez 
 
Race and Equity:  Why Race Matters in Closing Equity Gaps at ECC 
Melissa Fujiwara – Sociology Department 
 
~~Break~~ 
 
SER Ambassadors: How will we talk with our colleagues? 
John Baranski – History Department 
 
Intergroup Dialog – Race, Equity and Pedagogy 
 Kenjus Watson – Psychology Department Occidental College 
 
~~Lunch~~ 
 
Intergroup Dialog, Race and Equity and Pedagogy (continued) 
Faculty Inquiry Teams 
 
Community of Practice Conclusion  

  
 


