

Agenda

Friday, April 22

9:00-9:10	Meet and Greet Breakfast
9:10-9:15	Welcome and Introductions Idania Reyes & Jason Suárez
9:15-10:00	Race and Equity: Why Race Matters in Closing Equity Gaps at ECC Melissa Fujiwara – Sociology Department
10:00-10:15	~~Break~~
10:15-11:00	SER Ambassadors: How will we talk with our colleagues? John Baranski – <i>History Department</i>
11:00-11:30	Intergroup Dialog – Race, Equity and Pedagogy Kenjus Watson – Psychology Department Occidental College
11:30-12:00	~~Lunch~~
12:00-12:50	Intergroup Dialog, Race and Equity and Pedagogy (continued) <i>Faculty Inquiry Teams</i>
12:50-1:00	Community of Practice Conclusion